Surgery/ED/ASC/
Trauma Lighting
During the most critical moments, you need a light you can trust.
Surgery/ED/ASC/
Trauma Lighting
Burton proudly stands behind the reliability of its lighting products with an industry-leading 5-year limited warranty.*
A variety of configurations with easy-to-use features for reliable lighting in critical moments.
From no-drift arms to pure white light with minimal heat output, Burton lights have the features you need for ease of use,

* To register your Burton light(s), please visit:
Ordering Information
Find additional light products and accessories
at burtonmedical.com
AIM HI LED
ALED070FL ALED070 Floor Stand
ALED070SC ALED070 Single Ceiling
ALED070DC ALED070 Dual Ceiling
ALED070W ALED070 Wall
ALED100FL ALED100 Floor Stand
ALED100SC ALED100 Single Ceiling
ALED100DC ALED100 Dual Ceiling
ALED100W ALED100 Wall
AIM-50
A50FL AIM-50 Floor Stand
A50SC AIM-50 Single Ceiling Mount
A50DC AIM-50 Double Ceiling Mount